General information about company

Scrip code 532522

NSE Symbol PETRONET

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE347G01014

Name of the company PETRONET LNG LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar csANo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares | securities (IX)
Category ;fleffeg}?(%:rf Is\lllc;ié}?ofl ders paid up equity | paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) o ) sharesheld  |equity | Depository | (VI)=(IV)+ |SCRR, 1957) (VIII) g g Total as a
av) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(V]) As a % of Class % of
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 750000000 750000000 50 750000000 750000000 | 50
Group
(B) Public 403623 750000088 750000088 50 750000088 750000088 | 50
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
D underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 403627 1500000088 1500000088 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\tlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 z:ires d
. assuming full | Lockedin P, ecC OF Sub-categorizati f shi
No. Of e ! gorization of shares
otherwise
No. of : conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying » securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ g Outstanding . percentage of A 8
(II) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
itios Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of [ form (XIV)
SRl (Xi) b capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants 12 No. | total | No.
(Xi) (2) (VID+(X) As a ) | S | @) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (6] (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50 750000000
Group
(B) Public 50 749763521 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
E2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1499763521 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of No. of fully Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of
gory : paid up paid-up |underlying | shares held shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders ity sh . D ? VD) = (IV)+ SCRR 2% of
Shareholdersi() | Iy equity shares | equity epository (VID) = AV)+ | as per s
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VII) As a T Total
held (V) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: X | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d gy Ot 4 750000000 750000000 | 50 750000000 750000000 | 50
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 4 750000000 750000000 50 750000000 750000000 | 50
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 750000000 750000000 | 50 750000000 750000000 | 50
Promoter Group
(Ay=(AYD)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 47 41877177 41877177 2.79 41877177 41877177 | 2.79
Alternate
(c) Investment 2 8474 8474 0 8474 8474 0
Funds
(d) Banks 2 2895947 2895947 0.19 2895947 2895947 0.19
Provident
(f) Funds/ Pension | 14 16999063 16999063 1.13 16999063 16999063 1.13
Funds
(Slu)b—Total (B) 65 61780661 61780661 4.12 61780661 61780661 4.12
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(d f““f"h" 580 497193107 497193107 |33.15 497193107 497193107 |33.15
nvestors
Category |
Foreign
© portfolio 44 25525442 25525442 |17 25525442 25525442 | 1.7
nvestors
Category II
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 624 522718549 522718549 | 34.85 522718549 522718549 |34.85
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
State
(b) Government / 2 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
Governor
(Sgb'TOtal (B) 2 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
“) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 1 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Investor
) Educationand | 2151465 2151465 0.14 2151465 2151465 | 0.14
Protection Fund : :
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 390079 129947496 129947496 8.66 129947496 129947496 | 8.66

share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs




Resident
Individuals
(h) lsﬁféni gﬁ;‘;‘i‘fl 279 13900536 13900536 | 0.93 13900536 13900536 | 0.93
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
@) E‘;‘;ﬁﬁ:iﬁg) 6691 7943885 7943885 0.53 7943885 7943885 | 0.53
o 20‘1“’5 850 7048184 7043184 0.47 7048184 7048184 | 0.47
orporate
) £y Qe 5031 4503312 4503312 03 4503312 4503312 |03
(specify)
(S;)b—TOtal (B) 402932 165498878 165498878 11.03 165498878 165498878 | 11.03
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 403623 750000088 750000088 50 750000088 750000088 | 50
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l“otal (st 403627 1500000088 1500000088 | 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 403627 1500000088 1500000088 | 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying CUIEEEn OF Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | 4 ored umber o
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. " " - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmateria’ize

" ~ ' : . f total sa’e | form(XIV)  |gub- [Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | OF0EL N0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares c_ategory c_qtegory c;ﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(W)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(d) 50 750000000
f‘l“)b'TOtal @A) 50 750000000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50 750000000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 2.79 41877177 0 0 0
(©) 0 8474 0 0 0
(d) 0.19 2895947 0 0 0
63) 1.13 16999063 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 412 61780661 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 33.15 497193107 0 0 0
(e) 1.7 25525442 0 0 0
(Sz‘;b'T"tal ®) 34.85 522718549 [0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(b) 0 2000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 2000 0 0 0
©)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0 4000 0 0 0
63) 0.14 2151465 0 0 0
(2) 8.66 129920943 0 0 0
(h) 0.93 13900536 0 0 0
@) 0.53 7733875 0 0 0
() 0.47 7048180 0 0 0
(m) 0.3 4503312 0 0 0
ﬁrf'Tbtal(B) 11.03 165262311 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 50 749763521 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)B)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 100 1499763521

A+B+C2)







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARAT PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD

GAIL (INDIA)
LIMITED

INDIAN OIL
CORPORATION LIMITED

OIL AND NATURAL GAS
CORPORATION LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACB2902M

AAACGI1209J)

AAACIL681G

AAACOI1598A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Class egy

Total

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOTAK FLEXICAP FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATKA4475F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26700000

26700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

26700000

26700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

26700000

26700000

Class eg:y

Total

26700000

26700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

1.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26700000

26700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

1

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FIDELITY INVESTMENT
TRUST : FIDELITY EMERGING
MARKETS FUND

GOVERNMENT OF
SINGAPORE

T. ROWE PRICE EMERGING
MARKETS DISCOVERY
STOCK FUND

T. ROWE PRICE EMERGING
MARKETS DISCOVERY
STOCK TRUST

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAATF1590Q

AAAJGO0594R

AAFCTS294F

AAETT2557R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16737200

61131605

25413000

26918081

130199886

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

16737200

61131605

25413000

26918081

130199886

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.08

1.69

8.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

16737200

61131605

25413000

26918081

130199886

Class eg:y

Total

16737200

61131605

25413000

26918081

130199886

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

4.08

1.69

1.79

8.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.08

1.69

1.79

8.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16737200

61131605

25413000

26918081

130199886

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




1 0 1324000







