General information about company							
Scrip code	532522						
NSE Symbol	PETRONET						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE347G01014						
Name of the company	PETRONET LNG LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	40	35.29						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	40	35.2						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	40	35.06						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	40	33.92						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	40	34.31						

			Table I	- Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of s	pecified securities				
	Category of	egory of Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Vo securities (IX	ch class of		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting	(XIV) I	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50
(B)	Public	403623	750000088			750000088	50	750000088		750000088	50
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	403627	1500000088			1500000088	100	1500000088		1500000088	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares				
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50					750000000			
(B)	Public				50					749763521	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1499763521	0	0	0

	Tabl	le II - Staten	nent showing	shareho	olding patte	rn of the Pro	moter and Pron	oter Group)		
		N OS	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V of securities		ghts held in ea	nch class
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	(XIV) l	Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patters	n of the Pro	omoter and Pro	moter Group					
(1)	Indian		<u> </u>			1	ı	<u> </u>			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)	Foreign	4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sha	areholding patter	n of the Pu	ablic sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions (Dom	1									
(a)	Mutual Funds	47	41877177			41877177	2.79	41877177		41877177	2.79
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	8474			8474	0	8474		8474	0
(d)	Banks	2	2895947			2895947	0.19	2895947		2895947	0.19
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	14	16999063			16999063	1.13	16999063		16999063	1.13
Sub-Total (B) (1)		65	61780661			61780661	4.12	61780661		61780661	4.12
(2)	Institutions (Forei	gn)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	580	497193107			497193107	33.15	497193107		497193107	33.15
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	44	25525442			25525442	1.7	25525442		25525442	1.7
Sub-Total (B) (2)		624	522718549			522718549	34.85	522718549		522718549	34.85
(3)	Central Governme	ent / State Gove	ernment(s)								
(b)	State Government / Governor	2	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	2151465			2151465	0.14	2151465		2151465	0.14
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	390079	129947496			129947496	8.66	129947496		129947496	8.66

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	279	13900536			13900536	0.93	13900536	13900536	0.93
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6691	7943885			7943885	0.53	7943885	7943885	0.53
(1)	Bodies Corporate	850	7048184			7048184	0.47	7048184	7048184	0.47
(m)	Any Other (specify)	5031	4503312			4503312	0.3	4503312	4503312	0.3
Sub-Total (B) (4)		402932	165498878			165498878	11.03	165498878	165498878	11.03
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		403623	750000088			750000088	50	750000088	750000088	50
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sha	reholding pattern	n of the N	on Promoter- N	on Public sharel	nolder			
Total (A+B+C2)		403627	1500000088			1500000088	100	1500000088	1500000088	100
Total (A+B+C)		403627	1500000088			1500000088	100	1500000088	1500000088	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)				50					750000000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50					750000000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				50					750000000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(a)				2.79					41877177	0	0	0
(c)				0					8474	0	0	0
(d)				0.19					2895947	0	0	0
(f)				1.13					16999063	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.12					61780661	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)		1								1
(d)				33.15					497193107	0	0	0
(e)				1.7					25525442	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				34.85					522718549	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)	Ι.					T		I.	1 -
(b)				0					2000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0					2000	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	1S		T.					1.000		L	1.
(b)				0					4000	0	0	0
(f)				0.14					2151465	0	0	0
(g)				8.66					129920943	0	0	0
(h) (i)				0.93					13900536 7733875	0	0	0
(l)				0.33					7048180	0	0	0
(n)				0.47					4503312	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				11.03					165262311	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				50					749763521	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Proi	noter-	- Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1499763521			

Total (A+B+C		100			1499763521	
·						

		Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD	GAIL (INDIA) LIMITED	INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED	OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACB2902M	AAACG1209J	AAACI1681G	AAACO1598A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	12.5	12.5	12.5	50
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Class eg:y					
Total	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.5	12.5	12.5	12.5	50
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	12.5	12.5	12.5	50
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOTAK FLEXICAP FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATK4475F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26700000	26700000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	26700000	26700000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	26700000	26700000
Class eg:y		
Total	26700000	26700000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26700000	26700000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FIDELITY INVESTMENT TRUST : FIDELITY EMERGING MARKETS FUND	GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE	T. ROWE PRICE EMERGING MARKETS DISCOVERY STOCK FUND	T. ROWE PRICE EMERGING MARKETS DISCOVERY STOCK TRUST	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATF1590Q	AAAJG0594R	AAFCT5294F	AAETT2557R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16737200	61131605	25413000	26918081	130199886
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16737200	61131605	25413000	26918081	130199886
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	4.08	1.69	1.79	8.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	16737200	61131605	25413000	26918081	130199886
Class eg:y					
Total	16737200	61131605	25413000	26918081	130199886
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	4.08	1.69	1.79	8.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	4.08	1.69	1.79	8.68
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16737200	61131605	25413000	26918081	130199886
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public				
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	6 6	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	0	1324000		

